
FEE BREAKDOWN PER SEMESTER: 

Tuition & mandatory fees:    $11,500 (including books and course access fees)

Meal Plan:      $2700

Housing Fees:     $1800 

      Total First Semester Fees: $16,000

Possible additional Fees:

• Students wanting a private room (if available)

• Freshmen in the C.S. Lewis Honors program that choose to live in 

College Drive (CDA) or Ware Street Apartments (WSA)

• Lab fees (depending on students’ major or course selection)

• Students wishing to take more than 18 credit hours. 

Scholarship Estimates per Semester:  

• TOPS (For Louisiana Students that qualify): 

  $2850-$4250/Semester depending on level of TOPS as determined by the State of Louisiana

• LCU Scholarships:

  $750-$4250/Semester as determined by test scores, GPA, and housing choices. 

• Pell Grants:

   $370-$3697 as determined by the U.S. Department of Education.

• Federal Government Student Loans: 

  Up to $2750 or $4750 for an independent student. 

• Private student loans are available and can go up to the total cost of Attendance. More information 
about our lending partners is available on our website. 

• Federal Parent Plus loans are also available and can go up to $10,000/semester. 

• Many Churches & places of worship offer  scholarships for students attending Louisiana Christian. 
Check with your church to see if they offer these awards for their parishioners or Associations. 

• The Louisiana Baptist Convention has stipulated scholarships available for students attending 
Louisiana Christian. Students can access and apply for those on their website. 
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